
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

All pricing strictly nett and valid between 11.12.23 - 16.01.24

32L 1000W COMPACT INVERTER  
SOLO MICROWAVE

• Automatically sets the ideal cooking time for each meal
• Steady cooking power for even results
• Minute minder alerts you when your food is ready
• Touch control (black & white) or button control (stainless steel)
• 340mm turntable diameter
• Cavity dimensions (mm): H:251 x W:355 x D:365

PA4500 - White
NN-ST45KWBPQ

NOW: £117.99
WAS: £130.89

PA4900 - Stainless Steel
NN-ST48KSBPQ

NOW: £123.99
WAS: £137.49

PA4600 - Black
NN-ST46KBBPQ

NOW: £117.99
WAS: £130.89

SAVE 10%

SAVE 10%
SAVE 10%


